THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA-700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 25th February, 2026

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME QUALIFICATION PLACE
1 59199 Vinay Umashankar Khetan ACMA MUMBAI
2 59200 Pinki Sinha ACMA ASANSOL
3 59201 Neerukattu Sireesha BCOM,LLB,ACMA CHIRALA
4 59202 Chimbili Vishnu Prasad ACMA CHITTOOR
5 59203 Nitu Surendra Chaurasiya ACMA VASAI (EAST)
6 59204 Srinithi M ACMA BENGALURU
7 59205 Dimple Agarwal ACMA KOLKATA
8 59206 Lakshya Sharma ACMA KOTA
9 59207 D Hariharan ACMA CHENNAI
10 59208 Satyam Goswami ACMA GUWAHATI
11 59209 Somenath Chakraborty ACMA HOWRAH
12 59210 Rajesh Babu Kotaru ACMA KOVVUR
13 59211 Sumanth Kumar Vennapusa ACMA NELLORE
14 59212 Sagar Majumder ACMA KOLKATA
15 59213 Deepak Kata BCOM,ACMA CHENNAI
16 59214 Suhas KN ACMA BENGALURU
17 59215 Sanyasinaidu Darmireddy BCOM,ACMA VISAKHAPATNAM
18 59216 Eswar Paluru ACMA KADAPA
19 59217 Priyavart Mamgain ACMA NEW DELHI
20 59218 Pranshu Arora ACMA NEW DELHI
21 59219 Payal Vilas Chopade ACMA NAGPUR
22 59220 Nagendra Reddy Seethi ACMA KOTHAKQOTA
23 59221 Surya Prathyusha Nookala ACMA HYDERABAD
24 59222 Mubaris Afeef TP ACMA MANJERI
25 59223 Hareshbhai Tansukhbhai Solanki MCOM,MBA,ACMA MAHESANA
26 59224 Kripesh Sharma ACMA TINSUKIA
27 59225 Paritosh Dharmesh Trivedi ACMA MUMBAI
28 59226 Husain Haider Tarwala ACMA MUMBAI
29 59227 Amol Chandrashekhar Kanse ACMA MUMBAI
30 59228 Jayashri Marripudi ACMA ONGOLE
31 59229 Reshu ACMA ROORKEE
32 59230 Nisha E ACMA CHENNAI
33 59231 Sruthi Merugu BCOM,ACMA KOTHAGUDEM
34 59232 Gauri Dinesh Borhade ACMA MUMBAI
35 59233 Krishnan S ACMA CHENNAI
36 59234 Yash Rahul Mungale ACMA BEED
37 59235 Gourav Jain MBA,ACMA CHENNAI
38 59236 Kunal Pratap ACMA COIMBATORE
39 59237 Ayush Maheshwari ACMA BALLABGARH
40 59238 Kokileswary T ACMA CHENGALPATTU



SRNO
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

MEMBER NO
59239
59240
59241
59242
59243
59244
59245
59246
59247
59248
59249
59250
59251
59252
59253
59254
59255
59256
59257
59258
59259
59260
59261
59262
59263
59264
59265
59266
59267
59268
59269
59270
59271
59272
59273
59274
59275
59276
59277
59278
59279
59280
59281

THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA-700 016

NAME

Pardeep Singh
Harikrishnan V

Seema Maurya
Priyanka Modi

Ajay Madala

Hetvi Bhavesh Adhikari
Ram Ashish Yadav
Vaishnavi R

Gnana Kumaran MR

V Manikanda Vignesh
Sakthy Abinaya B
Dilipan P

Netram Jha

Athulya Ravi

Kajal

Mudit Gupta
Subhashreeta Pradhan
Sulakshana Milind Joshi
Gaddakari Rajesh
Rahul Soni

Hem Samrat Parmar
Syed Abraar Hussainy A
Pratik Lahu Paradhi
Vidya Viswanathan
Sandesh Shetty

Sai Lakshmi Manasa Jami
Geo Sebastian

Akshep Anil Sangle
Santosh Kumar

Alok Nandan Jha

Amit Malhotra

P Ramulu Nayak
Subhajit Saha

Sanjay Kumar S

Naga Raveendra Yasam
Monika Gurwala

Anil Kumar Reddy Peram
Ajay Tumula
Venkatesan G

V Chandramouli Kalmady
Mohd Aquib Siddiqui
Payal Prakash Sethiya
Ravi Kumar Gupta

QUALIFICATION
MCOM,FCA,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA

BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
ACMA
FCA,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA
BTECH,ACMA
ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
M PHIL,MBA,ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACMA

PLACE

DELHI
CHENNAI
ALLAHABAD
GIRIDIH
NELLORE
PUNE
GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR
BENGALURU
NEW DELHI
TENKASI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
DELHI
ERNAKULAM
NEW DELHI
DELHI
BHUBANESWAR
PUNE
HYDERABAD
JAIPUR

BHUIJ
CHENNAI
MUMBAI
ALAPPUZHA
MANGALORE
VIJAYAWADA
KANNUR
MUMBAI
BEGUSARAI
NOIDA

DELHI
HYDERABAD
SONARPUR
ORAGADAM
AVANIGADDA
NOIDA
HYDERABAD
PARVATHIPURAM
CHINNASALEM
BENGALURU
ALIGARH
SOLAPUR
BOKARO



SRNO
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

MEMBER NO
59282
59283
59284
59285
59286
59287
59288
59289
59290
59291
59292
59293
59294
59295
59296
59297
59298
59299
59300
59301
59302
59303
59304
59305
59306
59307
59308
59309
59310
59311
59312
59313
59314
59315
59316
59317
59318
59319
59320
59321
59322

THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA-700 016

NAME

Rajendra Kumar Madada
Shubham Jha

Anjana Vargheese

Devi Sajith Nair

Sandeep Bellamkonda
Swetha N

Bhargav Sandeep Manda
Naveen K

Suraj Maharana

Aryan Kumar Singh
Padmasindhu S

N Sudhakar
Bhuvaneswari Challa
Alladi Avinash

Chinniah Al

Chetan Ganpat Kshirsagar
Shresth Kumar Singh
Pritish Manish Fadnavis
Abotula Koteswara Rao

Pediredla Naga Satya Priyanka

Muhammed Nihal
Amal Mohanan
Archana Y
Lakshmi Priya P
Sahil Pardum Pal
Anwesha Das
Sahil Chawla
Roobathilak M
Suprit Vijay Vichare
Harsha N

Bhaskar Reddy Rondla
Gayathri Edukulla
Parshuram Reddy Kadire
Nareddy Narahari
Gopal Shaw

Neha Poulose KP
Amit Kumar Singh
Nilay Kumar Aich
Nakka Pavan Giri
Sukant Jain
Harshita Mundhra

QUALIFICATION
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BE,ACMA
ACMA
ACMA

BCOM,MBA,ACMA

ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
MBA,ACMA
ACMA

PLACE
KAKINADA
INDERPURI
THRISSUR
PUNE
GUNTUR
CHENNAI
MYSORE
PALAKKAD
BERHAMPUR
SANGAREDDY
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
KAKINADA
MANCHERIAL
MANNARGUDI
SANGAMNER
GHAZIABAD
NAGPUR
RAJAM
HYDERABAD
THRISSUR
THALASSERY
CHENNAI
SALEM

VASAI ROAD (WEST)

KOLKATA
BENGALURU
THENI
MUMBAI
THALASSERY

VISAKHAPATNAM

HYDERABAD

MAHABUB NAGAR

GUNTUR
KOLKATA
ERNAKULAM
LUCKNOW
KOLKATA

VIKRAMASINGAPURAM

ETAH
BENGALURU



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA-700 016

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 25th February, 2026

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME QUALIFICATION PLACE
1 35048 Neeraj Kumar BCOM HONS,FCMA KOLKATA
2 35727 Sharad Tiwari BCOM,FCMA DELHI
3 39117 Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra BCOM,FCMA BHUBANESWAR
4 41993 Urmit Upadhyay BCOM,FCMA AHMEDABAD
5 44955 Prabhaker Keshari BCOM,FCMA BHARUCH
6 45096 Alok Kumar Rai MCOM,FCMA ALLAHABAD



