



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 25th February, 2026

SR NO	MEMBER NO	NAME	QUALIFICATION	PLACE
1	59199	Vinay Umashankar Khetan	ACMA	MUMBAI
2	59200	Pinki Sinha	ACMA	ASANSOL
3	59201	Neerukattu Sireesha	BCOM,LLB,ACMA	CHIRALA
4	59202	Chimbili Vishnu Prasad	ACMA	CHITTOOR
5	59203	Nitu Surendra Chaurasiya	ACMA	VASAI (EAST)
6	59204	Srinithi M	ACMA	BENGALURU
7	59205	Dimple Agarwal	ACMA	KOLKATA
8	59206	Lakshya Sharma	ACMA	KOTA
9	59207	D Hariharan	ACMA	CHENNAI
10	59208	Satyam Goswami	ACMA	GUWAHATI
11	59209	Somenath Chakraborty	ACMA	HOWRAH
12	59210	Rajesh Babu Kotaru	ACMA	KOVVUR
13	59211	Sumanth Kumar Vennapusa	ACMA	NELLORE
14	59212	Sagar Majumder	ACMA	KOLKATA
15	59213	Deepak Kata	BCOM,ACMA	CHENNAI
16	59214	Suhas K N	ACMA	BENGALURU
17	59215	Sanyasinaidu Darmireddy	BCOM,ACMA	VISAKHAPATNAM
18	59216	Eswar Paluru	ACMA	KADAPA
19	59217	Priyavart Mamgain	ACMA	NEW DELHI
20	59218	Pranshu Arora	ACMA	NEW DELHI
21	59219	Payal Vilas Chopade	ACMA	NAGPUR
22	59220	Nagendra Reddy Seethi	ACMA	KOTHAKOTA
23	59221	Surya Prathyusha Nookala	ACMA	HYDERABAD
24	59222	Mubaris Afeef T P	ACMA	MANJERI
25	59223	Hareshbhai Tansukhbhai Solanki	MCOM,MBA,ACMA	MAHESANA
26	59224	Kripesh Sharma	ACMA	TINSUKIA
27	59225	Paritosh Dharmesh Trivedi	ACMA	MUMBAI
28	59226	Husain Haider Tarwala	ACMA	MUMBAI
29	59227	Amol Chandrashekhar Kanse	ACMA	MUMBAI
30	59228	Jayashri Marrisudi	ACMA	ONGOLE
31	59229	Reshu	ACMA	ROORKEE
32	59230	Nisha E	ACMA	CHENNAI
33	59231	Sruthi Merugu	BCOM,ACMA	KOTHAGUEDEM
34	59232	Gauri Dinesh Borhade	ACMA	MUMBAI
35	59233	Krishnan S	ACMA	CHENNAI
36	59234	Yash Rahul Mungale	ACMA	BEED
37	59235	Gourav Jain	MBA,ACMA	CHENNAI
38	59236	Kunal Pratap	ACMA	COIMBATORE
39	59237	Ayush Maheshwari	ACMA	BALLABGARH
40	59238	Kokileswary T	ACMA	CHENGALPATTU



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

SR NO	MEMBER NO	NAME	QUALIFICATION	PLACE
41	59239	Pardeep Singh	MCOM,FCA,ACMA	DELHI
42	59240	Harikrishnan V	ACMA	CHENNAI
43	59241	Seema Maurya	ACMA	ALLAHABAD
44	59242	Priyanka Modi	ACMA	GIRIDIH
45	59243	Ajay Madala	ACMA	NELLORE
46	59244	Hetvi Bhavesh Adhikari	ACMA	PUNE
47	59245	Ram Ashish Yadav	ACMA	GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR
48	59246	Vaishnavi R	ACMA	BENGALURU
49	59247	Gnana Kumaran M R	ACMA	NEW DELHI
50	59248	V Manikanda Vignesh	ACMA	TENKASI
51	59249	Sakthy Abinaya B	ACMA	CHENNAI
52	59250	Dilipan P	BCOM,ACMA	CHENNAI
53	59251	Netram Jha	ACMA	DELHI
54	59252	Athulya Ravi	ACMA	ERNAKULAM
55	59253	Kajal	BCOM HONS,ACMA	NEW DELHI
56	59254	Mudit Gupta	BCOM HONS,ACMA	DELHI
57	59255	Subhashreeta Pradhan	ACMA	BHUBANESWAR
58	59256	Sulakshana Milind Joshi	MCOM,ACMA	PUNE
59	59257	Gaddakari Rajesh	ACMA	HYDERABAD
60	59258	Rahul Soni	FCA,ACMA	JAIPUR
61	59259	Hem Samrat Parmar	ACMA	BHUJ
62	59260	Syed Abraar Hussainy A	ACMA	CHENNAI
63	59261	Pratik Lahu Paradhi	ACMA	MUMBAI
64	59262	Vidya Viswanathan	ACMA	ALAPPUZHA
65	59263	Sandesh Shetty	ACMA	MANGALORE
66	59264	Sai Lakshmi Manasa Jami	ACMA	VIJAYAWADA
67	59265	Geo Sebastian	ACMA	KANNUR
68	59266	Akshep Anil Sangle	ACMA	MUMBAI
69	59267	Santosh Kumar	ACMA	BEGUSARAI
70	59268	Alok Nandan Jha	BTECH,ACMA	NOIDA
71	59269	Amit Malhotra	ACMA	DELHI
72	59270	P Ramulu Nayak	MCOM,ACMA	HYDERABAD
73	59271	Subhajit Saha	M PHIL,MBA,ACMA	SONARPUR
74	59272	Sanjay Kumar S	ACMA	ORAGADAM
75	59273	Naga Raveendra Yasam	BCOM,ACMA	AVANIGADDA
76	59274	Monika Gurwala	ACMA	NOIDA
77	59275	Anil Kumar Reddy Peram	ACMA	HYDERABAD
78	59276	Ajay Tumula	BCOM,ACMA	PARVATHIPURAM
79	59277	Venkatesan G	ACMA	CHINNASALEM
80	59278	V Chandramouli Kalmady	ACMA	BENGALURU
81	59279	Mohd Aquib Siddiqui	ACMA	ALIGARH
82	59280	Payal Prakash Sethiya	ACMA	SOLAPUR
83	59281	Ravi Kumar Gupta	BCOM,ACMA	BOKARO



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

SR NO	MEMBER NO	NAME	QUALIFICATION	PLACE
84	59282	Rajendra Kumar Madada	ACMA	KAKINADA
85	59283	Shubham Jha	ACMA	INDERPURI
86	59284	Anjana Vargheese	ACMA	THRISSUR
87	59285	Devi Sajith Nair	ACMA	PUNE
88	59286	Sandeep Bellamkonda	ACMA	GUNTUR
89	59287	Swetha N	ACMA	CHENNAI
90	59288	Bhargav Sandeep Manda	ACMA	MYSORE
91	59289	Naveen K	ACMA	PALAKKAD
92	59290	Suraj Maharana	ACMA	BERHAMPUR
93	59291	Aryan Kumar Singh	ACMA	SANGAREDDY
94	59292	Padmasindhu S	ACMA	CHENNAI
95	59293	N Sudhakar	ACMA	CHENNAI
96	59294	Bhuvaneswari Challa	ACMA	KAKINADA
97	59295	Alladi Avinash	ACMA	MANCHERIAL
98	59296	Chinniah Al	ACMA	MANNARGUDI
99	59297	Chetan Ganpat Kshirsagar	ACMA	SANGAMNER
100	59298	Shresth Kumar Singh	ACMA	GHAZIABAD
101	59299	Pritish Manish Fadnavis	ACMA	NAGPUR
102	59300	Abotula Koteswara Rao	ACMA	RAJAM
103	59301	Pediredla Naga Satya Priyanka	ACMA	HYDERABAD
104	59302	Muhammed Nihal	ACMA	THRISSUR
105	59303	Amal Mohanan	BCOM,ACMA	THALASSERY
106	59304	Archana Y	MCOM,ACMA	CHENNAI
107	59305	Lakshmi Priya P	BE,ACMA	SALEM
108	59306	Sahil Pardum Pal	ACMA	VASAI ROAD (WEST)
109	59307	Anwasha Das	ACMA	KOLKATA
110	59308	Sahil Chawla	BCOM,MBA,ACMA	BENGALURU
111	59309	Roobathilak M	ACMA	THENI
112	59310	Suprit Vijay Vichare	ACMA	MUMBAI
113	59311	Harsha N	BCOM,ACMA	THALASSERY
114	59312	Bhaskar Reddy Rondla	ACMA	VISAKHAPATNAM
115	59313	Gayathri Edukulla	ACMA	HYDERABAD
116	59314	Parshuram Reddy Kadire	ACMA	MAHABUB NAGAR
117	59315	Nareddy Narahari	ACMA	GUNTUR
118	59316	Gopal Shaw	ACMA	KOLKATA
119	59317	Neha Poullose K P	BCOM,ACMA	ERNAKULAM
120	59318	Amit Kumar Singh	ACMA	LUCKNOW
121	59319	Nilay Kumar Aich	ACMA	KOLKATA
122	59320	Nakka Pavan Giri	ACMA	VIKRAMASINGAPURAM
123	59321	Sukant Jain	MBA,ACMA	ETAH
124	59322	Harshita Mundhra	ACMA	BENGALURU



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 25th February, 2026

SR NO	MEMBER NO	NAME	QUALIFICATION	PLACE
1	35048	Neeraj Kumar	BCOM HONS,FCMA	KOLKATA
2	35727	Sharad Tiwari	BCOM,FCMA	DELHI
3	39117	Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra	BCOM,FCMA	BHUBANESWAR
4	41993	Urmit Upadhyay	BCOM,FCMA	AHMEDABAD
5	44955	Prabhaker Keshari	BCOM,FCMA	BHARUCH
6	45096	Alok Kumar Rai	MCOM,FCMA	ALLAHABAD